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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 61S-continued 
APPROY ALS-Continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty Part Con- Effective 

Port Item No. Goods 
Normal I Pref. 

II cession 
Fromj To* Ref. Code 

CH 90.28.009 Swissteco radiometer and spare parts, for the measurement of Free Free 99 909512J 9/82 9/85 
solar radiation 

AK 90.29.000 Semi-conductors, for use in gas detection equipment Free Free 15 921241J 11/82 3/86 
HO 92.10.009 Musical box movements, when declared for use only in making Free Free 15 207781H 1/83 12/85 

toys or muscial boxes 
AK 98.03.018 Devon skin marker and miracle marker, non-toxic surgical markers Free Free 99 921240L 12/82 3/86 

REF. NO. 30 
NOTE TO PART II OF THE TARIFF CONCESSIONS; 

HO 
(l)-(3) . 
(4) INSTITUTIONS CONCERNED WITH THE BLIND AND OTHER 
PHYSICALLY OR MENTALLY HANDICAPPED PERSONS-
APPROVED INSTITUTIONS: 
Independent Living Centre Incorporated 
New Zealand Disabilities Resource Centre 

206718J 10/82 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation 
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. 

Decisions Cancelled: 
DN 
HO 

DN 
DN 
DN 
DN 
DN 
HO 
HO 
HO 
AK 

DN 

HO 

21.07.019 Isocal 
25.07 .000 Attagels; 

50 
34.02.000 Products ... soap; 

APPROVED: 

84.12 
84.12 
84.12 
84.18.031 
84.61.021 

Ammonyx ... DME 
Isothan ... Q90 
Monateric 811 
Onyxide 172 
Onyxide 3300 
Ceaf ... driers 
Semabois ... drying 
Westair ... dehumidifiers 
Filtermist ... F28S/B 
Cocks and valves; 
EXCLUDING: 
(NOTE: This ... fittings) 
(I) 
(2) Valves ... types; 
(a)-(b) 
(c) 6 mm ... bronze 
(dHe) 
(3H39) 

92.10.011 Musical ... boxes 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983. 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 616 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

204772B 

204065K 

103494E 
104069D 
104234D 
I04321J 
104322G 
207505K 
207507F 
207508D 
111341A 
202740C 

. . 115335J 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette) 
DETERMINATIONS 

Port Tariff Goods Item No. 

HO 90.28.001 Variable speed controllers for AC motor, sizes up to arid 
Deter'n including 215 kW · 

Decisions Cancelled: 
HO 90.28.001 Variable ... 75 kW 

Deter'n 

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Rates of Duty Part Con- Effective 
II cession 

Normal! Pref. Ref. Code Fromj To* 

35 Aul 15 . . 2079821 3/83 
Can 15 
DC 15 

Pac Free 

.. 205835K 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 
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