TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 615-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
СН	90.28.009	Swissteco radiometer and spare parts, for the measurement of solar radiation	Free	Free	99	909512J	9/82	9/85
AK	90.29.000	Semi-conductors, for use in gas detection equipment	Free	Free	15	921241J	11/82	3/86
НО	92.10.009	Musical box movements, when declared for use only in making toys or muscial boxes	Free	Free	15	207781H	1/83	12/85
AK .	98.03.018	Devon skin marker and miracle marker, non-toxic surgical markers	Free	Free	99	921240L	12/82	3/86
		REF. NO. 30 NOTE TO PART II OF THE TARIFF CONCES (1)–(3)	SSIONS;					
НО		(4) INSTITUTIONS CONCERNED WITH THE BLIND AND OTHER PHYSICALLY OR MENTALLY HANDICAPPED PERSONS—APPROVED INSTITUTIONS: Independent Living Centre Incorporated New Zealand Disabilities Resource Centre				206718J	10/82	

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decis	ions Cancel	led:							
DN	21.07.019	Isocal		Free	Free	٠	204772B	• •	
НО	25.07.000	Attagels; 50		Free	Free	• •	204065K		
	34.02.000	Products soap; APPROVED:							
DN		Ammonyx DME					103494E		
DN		Isothan Q90					104069D		
DN		Monateric 811		• • .			104234D		
DN		Onyxide 172					104321J	• •	
DN		Onyxide 3300		• •			104322G	• •	
НО	84.12	Ceaf driers			••	• •	207505K	• • •	• •
HO	84.12	Semabois drying		• •	• •		207507F	• •	• •
HO	84.12 84.18.031	Westair dehumidifiers		· • •		• •	207508D 111341A	• •	• •
ΑK	84.61.021	Filtermist F28S/B Cocks and valves;		• •	• •	• •	202740C	• •	• •
	04.01.021	EXCLUDING:		••	• •	•••	202740C	• •	• •
		(NOTE: This fittings)							
D.1		(1) (2) Walana Arman							
DN		(2) Valves types;							
		(a)-(b) (c) 6 mm bronze							
		(d)-(e)							
		(3)–(39)	•						
НО	92.10.011	Musical boxes		• • .			115335J		

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 616

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

Determinations

Port	Tariff	Goods		Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
	Item No.			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	Code	From	To*
НО	90.28.001 Deter'n	Variable speed controllers for AC motor, sizes up to and including 215 kW		35	Aul 15 Can 15 DC 15 Pac Free	••	207982J	3/83	••
		Miscellaneous		1					
Decisi	ions Cancell	led:							
НО	90.28.001 Deter'n	Variable 75 kW			••	••	205835K	••	• •

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.